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LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

18s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE

01/10/2
024

42.50 -
43.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

sml lse N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE -
Organic

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
32.75

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
ARTICHOKES -
cartons - GLOBE -
Organic

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
32.75

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

30s N STEADY.


